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1 a Roth Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00

1 b Riedo Fredy 10.00
+ Gross Florian * 10.00

1 c Pürro Tobias 10.00
+ Pillonel Maxime (2001) 10.00

1 d Nori Alessandro 10.00
+ Pellet Adrian 10.00

1 e Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 f Goy Sébastien 10.00
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00

1 g Glauser Thomas ** 10.00
+ Barras David * 10.00

1 h Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Foulk Xavier 10.00

1 i Ducry Antoine * 10.00
+ Emonet Frédéric * 10.00

1 j Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Nori Adriano 10.00

1 k Chofflon Anthony 10.00
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

1 l Burri Gottfried (2001) 10.00
+ Chassot Samuel (2001) 10.00

1 m Berset Julien * 10.00
+ Brodard Augustin ** 10.00

2 a Vaucher Rémy (1999) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

2 b Vaucher Rémy (2000) 9.75
+ Despont Steven (2001) 9.75

2 c Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.75
+ Remy André (2001) 9.75

2 d Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75

2 e Cotting Alexandre 9.75
+ Buchs Carlo 9.75

2 f Buchs Julien (1999) 9.75
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75

3 a Zosso Fabian 9.00
- Vernez Lucas (2001) 9.00

3 b Buntschu Christoph 9.00
- Baume Oscar 9.00

4 a Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75
- Zosso Fabian 8.75

4 b Portmann Fabio 8.75
- Aladenise Jonathan 8.75

4 c Moser Steven ** 8.75
- Brodard Simon ** 8.75

4 d Minder Florian 8.75
- Berset Cyril * 8.75

4 e Jacot Ismaël (2000) 8.75
- Buchs Remo (1999) 8.75

4 f Buchs Remo (1999) 8.75
- Jacot Ismaël (2000) 8.75

4 g Brodard Simon ** 8.75
- Moser Steven ** 8.75

4 h Berset Cyril * 8.75
- Minder Florian 8.75

4 i Baume Oscar 8.75
- Buntschu Christoph 8.75

4 j Aladenise Jonathan 8.75
- Portmann Fabio 8.75

5 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50

5 b Remy André (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

5 c Pillonel Maxime (2001) 8.50
o Pürro Tobias 8.50

5 d Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50

5 e Pellet Adrian 8.50
o Nori Alessandro 8.50

5 f Nori Adriano 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

5 g Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50

5 h Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50

5 i Gross Florian * 8.50
o Riedo Fredy 8.50

5 j Gauch Thierry 8.50
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50

5 k Foulk Xavier 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

5 l Emonet Frédéric * 8.50
o Ducry Antoine * 8.50

5 m Emonet Fabien ** 8.50
o Brodard Simon ** 8.50

5 n Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50

5 o Chassot Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50

5 p Buchs Carlo 8.50
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50

5 q Brodard Yannick (2001) 8.50
o Roth Simon (2000) 8.50

5 r Brodard Augustin ** 8.50
o Berset Julien * 8.50

5 s Barras David * 8.50
o Glauser Thomas ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


